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Table 1. Participant Demographics 

 

Variable Frequency 

Age (years) (Q1) 

21-29 

30-39 

40-49 

 

 

7 

4 

8 

Length of time qualified as SLT (years) (Q3) 

0-5 

6-10 

11-15 

16-20 

 

 

6 

3 

6 

4 

Settings worked across all employment history (Q8) 

Acute 

Sub-acute 

Inpatient rehabilitation 

Early supported discharge team 

Community rehabilitation 

Nursing home/ residential care 

Academic 

 

 

15 

9 

17 

5 

17 

16 

5 

Professional Band (Q14) 

Band 5 

 

2 
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Band 6 

Band 7 

Band 8 

 

8 

8 

1 

Current post (Q11) 

Full-time 

Part-time 

Missing data1 

 

9 

9 

1 

 

Current work setting (Q9) 

Acute 

Sub-acute 

Inpatient rehabilitation 

Early supported discharge team 

Community rehabilitation 

Nursing home/ residential care 

 

 

5 

3 

11 

3 

11 

5 

Current setting description (Q13) 

NHS Inpatients 

NHS Outpatients 

NHS Community 

Voluntary Sector 

 

 

11 

4 

10 

1 

                                                        
1 One participant entered contradictory data for two consecutive questions and was removed 

from analysis for these two questions. 
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Current setting location (Q14) 

North West of England 

Yorkshire and the Humber 

East Midlands 

West Midlands 

London 

South East of England 

 

10 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

 

 


