

City Research Online

City, University of London Institutional Repository

Citation: Cruice, M. & Ten Kate, O. (2019). Clinicians' views and practices in quality of life in aphasia rehabilitation: a preliminary study. Aphasiology, 33(11), pp. 1293-1318. doi: 10.1080/02687038.2019.1632787

This is the accepted version of the paper.

This version of the publication may differ from the final published version.

Permanent repository link: https://openaccess.city.ac.uk/id/eprint/22454/

Link to published version: https://doi.org/10.1080/02687038.2019.1632787

Copyright: City Research Online aims to make research outputs of City, University of London available to a wider audience. Copyright and Moral Rights remain with the author(s) and/or copyright holders. URLs from City Research Online may be freely distributed and linked to.

Reuse: Copies of full items can be used for personal research or study, educational, or not-for-profit purposes without prior permission or charge. Provided that the authors, title and full bibliographic details are credited, a hyperlink and/or URL is given for the original metadata page and the content is not changed in any way.

City Research Online: http://openaccess.city.ac.uk/ publications@city.ac.uk/

Table 1. Participant Demographics

Age (years) (Q1) 21-29 7 30-39 4 40-49 8 Length of time qualified as SLT (years) (Q3) 0-5 6 6-10 3 11-15 6 16-20 4 Settings worked across all employment history (Q8) Acute 15 Sub-acute 9 Inpatient rehabilitation 17 Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16 Academic 5	Variable	Frequency
30-39 4 40-49 8 Length of time qualified as SLT (years) (Q3) 0-5 6 6-10 3 11-15 6 16-20 4 Settings worked across all employment history (Q8) Acute 15 Sub-acute 9 Inpatient rehabilitation 17 Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16	Age (years) (Q1)	
40-49 8 Length of time qualified as SLT (years) (Q3) 6 0-5 6 6-10 3 11-15 6 16-20 4 Settings worked across all employment history (Q8) Acute 15 Sub-acute 9 Inpatient rehabilitation 17 Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16	21-29	7
Length of time qualified as SLT (years) (Q3) 0-5 6 6-10 3 11-15 6 16-20 4 Settings worked across all employment history (Q8) Acute 15 Sub-acute 9 Inpatient rehabilitation 17 Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16	30-39	4
0-5 6-10 3 11-15 6 16-20 4 Settings worked across all employment history (Q8) Acute 15 Sub-acute 9 Inpatient rehabilitation 17 Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16	40-49	8
0-5 6-10 3 11-15 6 16-20 4 Settings worked across all employment history (Q8) Acute 15 Sub-acute 9 Inpatient rehabilitation 17 Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16		
6-10 3 11-15 6 16-20 4 Settings worked across all employment history (Q8) Acute 15 Sub-acute 9 Inpatient rehabilitation 17 Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16	Length of time qualified as SLT (years) (Q3)	
11-15 6 16-20 4 Settings worked across all employment history (Q8) Acute 15 Sub-acute 9 Inpatient rehabilitation 17 Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16	0-5	6
Settings worked across all employment history (Q8) Acute 15 Sub-acute 9 Inpatient rehabilitation 17 Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16	6-10	3
Settings worked across all employment history (Q8) Acute 15 Sub-acute 9 Inpatient rehabilitation 17 Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16	11-15	6
Acute 15 Sub-acute 9 Inpatient rehabilitation 17 Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16	16-20	4
Acute 15 Sub-acute 9 Inpatient rehabilitation 17 Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16		
Sub-acute 9 Inpatient rehabilitation 17 Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16	Settings worked across all employment history (Q8)	
Inpatient rehabilitation 17 Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16	Acute	15
Early supported discharge team 5 Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16	Sub-acute	9
Community rehabilitation 17 Nursing home/ residential care 16	Inpatient rehabilitation	17
Nursing home/ residential care 16	Early supported discharge team	5
	Community rehabilitation	17
Academic 5	Nursing home/ residential care	16
	Academic	5
Professional Band (Q14)	Professional Band (Q14)	
Band 5 2	Band 5	2

Band 6	8
Band 7	8
Band 8	1
Current post (Q11)	
Full-time	9
Part-time	9
Missing data ¹	1
Current work setting (Q9)	
Acute	5
Sub-acute	3
Inpatient rehabilitation	11
Early supported discharge team	3
Community rehabilitation	11
Nursing home/ residential care	5
Current setting description (Q13)	
NHS Inpatients	11
NHS Outpatients	4
NHS Community	10
Voluntary Sector	1

_

¹ One participant entered contradictory data for two consecutive questions and was removed from analysis for these two questions.

10
2
3
1
2
1